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Event 1  Mixed 6437 Yard Run
===========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Avg 1K     Finals
===========================================================================
Overall Results Women 6437 Run
  1 Kreuzman, Nicole         W20 Greenwood, IN           4:31.6   26:38.54
  2 Casey, Kathy             W47 Unattached              5:09.0   30:18.31
  3 Kitchen, Chelsi          W21 Unattached              5:17.6   31:09.00
Overall Results Men 6437 Run
  1 Swem, Daniel             M19 Unattached              3:41.6   21:43.96
  2 Casey, Kameron           M20 Unattached              3:58.0   23:20.59
  3 Allman, Christopher      M15 Indpls, IN              4:08.6   24:23.18
14 & Under Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 LeMasters, Olivia        W13 Unattached              5:21.2   31:30.43
  2 Flask, Ainsley             W New Palestine, IN       6:35.6   38:48.12
  3 Schinbeckler, Lesley       W Indpls, IN              7:18.5   43:00.97
  4 Sandoval, Arriana        W13 Unattached              8:25.7   49:36.33
  5 Allman, Mia               W8 Unattached             10:14.6 1:00:17.32
  6 Flask, Mindy               W Unattached             10:22.3 1:01:02.91
15-19 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Armstrong, Megan         W19 Unattached              6:41.7   39:24.05
  2 O'Malley, Colleen        W17 Unattached             10:33.1 1:02:05.98
20-24 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Martin, Stephanie        W24 Greenwood, IN           5:17.6   31:09.22
  2 Kreuzman, Kim            W22 Greenwood, IN           5:53.0   34:37.61
  3 Hayden, Breanna          W21 Unattached              6:05.4   35:50.56
  4 Alley, Emily             W22 Greenwood, IN           6:06.2   35:55.48
  5 Hassee, Brittany         W24 Greenwood, IN           7:54.5   46:32.68
  6 Sedam, Lauren            W22 Unattached              8:07.2   47:47.15
  7 Farmer, Kacie            W20 Unattached             10:50.2 1:03:46.68
25-29 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Donnell, Ashley          W28 Unattached              6:13.7   36:39.25
  2 Cole, Lane               W26 Unattached              8:02.8   47:21.32
  3 James, Lauren            W27 Greenwood, IN          10:09.9   59:49.63
30-34 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Richardson, Melinda      W33 Indpls, IN              5:23.9   31:46.13
  2 Lewis, Amy L             W32 Indpls, IN              5:53.2   34:38.90
  3 Daeger, Tracy            W33 Indianapolis, IN        6:13.1   36:35.85
  4 Williams, Kim            W33 Unattached              6:33.9   38:38.14
  5 Perdue, Joani            W30 Indpls, IN              6:48.3   40:03.29
  6 Akers, April             W33 Unattached              7:26.6   43:48.25
  7 Kendall, Carey           W34 Indpls, IN              8:53.8   52:21.77
  8 Merkel, Deanna           W32 Indpls, IN             11:42.4 1:08:54.33
35-39 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Roberts, Libby           W36 Indpls, IN              5:21.1   31:29.98
  2 Burton, Shannon          W37 Indpls, IN              5:23.0   31:41.18
  3 Treat, Judi              W38 Unattached              5:31.8   32:32.51
  4 Pagel, Leslie            W38 Unattached              5:52.5   34:34.56
  5 Staats, Jenny            W35 Unattached              6:05.5   35:51.14
  6 Preston, Alexandria      W35 Unattached              6:16.3   36:54.49
  7 Daugherty, Shawna        W35 Indpls, IN              6:23.1   37:34.61
  8 Althouse, Sandra         W37 Indianapolis, IA        6:26.1   37:52.59
  9 Birge, Heather           W37 Indianapolis, IN        6:26.3   37:53.61
 10 Watkins, Ginger          W37 Unattached              6:42.8   39:30.93
 11 Mize, Shannon            W37 Unattached              6:48.5   40:04.15
 12 Johnson, Jill            W38 Greenwood, IN           6:50.8   40:17.88
 13 Brooks, Lisa             W38 Greenwood, IN           7:04.8   41:40.12
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 14 Weiler, Cathy            W38 Unattached              7:22.1   43:21.99
 15 Scott, Stephanie         W37 Unattached              7:26.5   43:47.87
 16 Helterbrand, Rhonda      W39 Unattached              7:31.5   44:17.45
 17 Kirkpatrick, Amy         W39 Greenfield, IN          9:03.3   53:17.65
 18 Draoer, Amanda           W35 Rushville, IN          10:38.9 1:02:40.35
 19 Mund, Charity            W37 Greenwood, IN          10:39.1 1:02:41.26
 20 Brookbank, Julia         W39 Indpls, IN             11:25.4 1:07:14.05
40-44 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Evans, Angie             W44 Unattached              6:05.0   35:47.94
  2 Shull, Rebecca           W41 Unattached              6:05.5   35:50.86
  3 Cox, Heather             W42 Unattached              6:12.8   36:34.22
  4 Asher, Pam               W42 Unattached              6:19.3   37:12.52
  5 Fields, Jennifer         W42 Indpls, IN              6:23.8   37:38.55
  6 Pell, Lori               W42 Greenwood, IN           7:04.8   41:39.90
  7 Capps, Cecile            W41 Indpls, IN              7:46.6   45:46.41
  8 Allen, Kitte             W42 Greenwood, IN           9:31.1   56:01.46
  9 Allman, Katy             W41 Unattached             10:40.2 1:02:48.19
 10 Reedy, Shannon           W43 Indianapolis, IN       10:50.1 1:03:46.39
 11 Ramey, Heather           W42 Greenwood, IN          11:31.1 1:07:47.52
45-49 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Sedam, Julie             W49 Indianapolis, IN        5:29.9   32:21.37
  2 Hinds, Cindy             W45 Indpls, IN              7:00.2   41:13.17
  3 Knotek, Georgia          W48 Greenfield, IN          7:17.3   42:53.49
  4 Nevitt, Brenda           W46 Indpls, IN             10:00.1   58:51.92
  5 Van Skyock, Diana        W45 Unattached             10:00.2   58:52.68
  6 O'Malley, Missy          W46 Unattached             10:33.6 1:02:08.99
50-54 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Vernon, Rebecca          W54 Unattached              7:12.7   42:26.53
  2 Hassee, Elizabeth        W50 Greenwood, IN           7:54.6   46:33.16
  3 Roberson, Trudy          W52 Greenwood, IN           7:57.5   46:50.52
  4 Ward, Tammy              W51 Greenwood, IN          10:50.0 1:03:45.80
55-59 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Henricks, Lana           W56 Indianapolis, IN        6:00.7   35:22.72
  2 Wininger, Connie         W58 Greenwood, IN           7:50.5   46:09.02
  3 James, Sue               W55 Greenwood, IN          10:09.9   59:49.36
  4 McMahon, Beth            W56 Indianapolis, IN       11:25.2 1:07:12.57
60-64 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Smith, Karen             W63 Martinsville, IN        7:04.5   41:38.20
  2 Daugherty, Kathy         W60 Camby, IN              10:40.3 1:02:48.51
  3 Daeger, Laurie           W60 Indpls, IN             11:42.9 1:08:57.29
65-69 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Weiler, Joanna           W66 Unattached             10:57.0 1:04:26.95
14 & Under Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Kirkpatrick, Kyle        M12 Greenfield, IN          5:21.4   31:31.40
  2 Pang, Caleb               M9 Indpls, IN              5:57.8   35:05.73
  3 Vernon, Embry            M12 Unattached              6:04.5   35:45.48
  4 Perdue, Justin            M9 Unattached              6:25.7   37:50.11
  5 Helterbrand, Jaden       M10 Indianaplis, IN         6:58.3   41:01.96
  6 Dial, Steve                M Indpls, IN              7:23.5   43:30.08
  7 Ramey, Kyle               M7 Greenwood, IN          11:31.0 1:07:46.99
15-19 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Walden, Harrison         M17 Indpls, IN              4:10.9   24:36.74
  2 Vega, Jared              M18 Canton, OH              4:13.3   24:50.85
  3 Meyers, Ryan             M19 Unattached              4:37.1   27:11.02
  4 Flask, Austin            M15 New Palestine, IN       5:43.7   33:42.70
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  5 Lytle, Matt              M19 Indpls, IN              6:09.7   36:16.01
20-24 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Kreuzman, Mike           M24 Greenwood, IN           5:50.4   34:21.93
25-29 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Martin, John             M26 Greenwood, IN           4:12.8   24:47.81
  2 Wininger, Chris          M29 Unattached              6:45.7   39:47.91
30-34 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Perdue, Jason            M30 Indpls, IN              5:16.0   30:59.85
  2 Wiesman, Jason           M34 Unattached              5:46.5   33:59.37
  3 Karress, Anthony         M32 Unattached              6:23.8   37:38.79
35-39 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Webb, James              M36 Unattached              5:26.1   31:59.30
  2 Preston, Thomas          M36 Unattached              5:43.8   33:43.58
  3 Staats, Jon              M35 Unattached              6:13.5   36:38.47
  4 Maples, Bill             M36 Unattached              6:50.7   40:17.23
  5 Kendall, Anthony         M35 Indpls, IN              8:05.6   47:37.84
  6 Sandoval, Jose           M35 Unattached              8:25.8   49:37.19
40-44 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 DeLucio, Craig           M43 Unattached              4:58.5   29:16.53
  2 Sims, Tom                M44 Indpls, IN              5:36.9   33:02.93
  3 Capps, Chad              M42 Indpls, IN              5:39.4   33:17.22
  4 Corbin, Vincent          M40 Unattached              5:46.4   33:58.64
  5 Pang, John               M42 Indpls, IN              5:57.9   35:06.39
  6 Evans, Rob               M41 Unattached              6:05.2   35:49.16
  7 Creager, Don             M42 Unattached              6:12.4   36:31.68
  8 Shull, Dave              M40 Unattached              6:34.3   38:40.76
  9 Pell, Jeremy             M42 Greenwood, IN           6:50.9   40:18.41
 10 Pagel, Lincoln           M40 Unattached              7:00.9   41:17.26
 11 McPherson, Daaryl        M44 Unattached              9:03.4   53:18.12
 12 Allman, Joe              M42 Unattached             10:14.7 1:00:18.01
45-49 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Theal, Andy              M49 Unattached              4:21.9   25:41.53
  2 Nevitt, Joe              M48 Indpls, IN              4:37.3   27:11.98
  3 O'Malley, Mike           M48 Unattached              5:00.7   29:29.72
  4 Riggelman, Ken           M48 Unattached              5:12.5   30:39.10
  5 Roller, Randy            M49 Greenwood, IN           5:17.0   31:05.64
  6 Arnold, Tim              M47 Unattached              5:38.3   33:10.98
  7 Murphy, Brian            M45 Unattached              6:11.8   36:28.06
  8 Asher, Jim               M46 Unattached              6:24.6   37:43.59
  9 Flask, Rob               M46 New Palestine, IN       6:39.2   39:09.74
 10 Weiler, John             M45 Unattached             10:56.8 1:04:25.58
 11 Ramey, Ken               M47 Greenwood, IN          11:30.9 1:07:46.25
50-54 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Armstrong, Mike          M52 Unattached              4:22.9   25:47.32
  2 Swank, Ken               M54 Indpls, IN              4:24.0   25:53.46
  3 Kreuzman, Adam           M50 Greenwood, IN           4:55.9   29:01.64
  4 Van Skyock, Brian        M52 Indpls, IN              6:02.7   35:34.79
  5 Brutkiewicz, Randy       M54 Indpls, IN              6:36.9   38:55.89
55-59 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Smith, Danny             M55 Martinsville, IN        5:08.2   30:13.64
  2 Roberson, Jeff           M55 Greenwood, IN           5:49.9   34:19.40
  3 Mick, Michael            M57 Unattached              7:43.9   45:30.51
  4 Hassee, Jim              M58 Unattached              7:54.7   46:33.85
60-64 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Spears, Danny            M62 Unattached              4:33.3   26:48.29
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  2 Spence, Jack             M60 Unattached              5:16.4   31:02.09
  3 Ray, Thomas              M63 Indianapolis, IN        7:01.7   41:22.04
  4 McDonnel, Edie           M61 Indpls, IN              8:12.1   48:16.54
  5 Stockwell, John          M64 Unattached             10:57.2 1:04:28.10
65-69 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Daugherty, Lance         M68 Camby, IN               5:45.0   33:50.48
  2 Weiler, Dale             M68 Unattached              5:46.3   33:57.85
  3 Spence, Dewey            M69 Unattached              6:10.8   36:22.38
  4 Edwards, Irvin           M65 Indpls, IN              7:20.9   43:15.04
75+ Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Johnson, Jack            M75 Unattached              6:40.0   39:14.39
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      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   131  Swem, Daniel               M19  Unattached                   21:43.96
    2   126  Casey, Kameron             M20  Unattached                   23:20.59
    3     3  Allman, Christopher        M15  Indpls, IN                   24:23.18
    4    85  Walden, Harrison           M17  Indpls, IN                   24:36.74
    5    48  Martin, John               M26  Greenwood, IN                24:47.81
    6    83  Vega, Jared                M18  Canton, OH                   24:50.85
    7   102  Theal, Andy                M49  Unattached                   25:41.53
    8   104  Armstrong, Mike            M52  Unattached                   25:47.32
    9    80  Swank, Ken                 M54  Indpls, IN                   25:53.46
   10    45  Kreuzman, Nicole           W20  Greenwood, IN                26:38.54
   11    91  Spears, Danny              M62  Unattached                   26:48.29
   12   147  Meyers, Ryan               M19  Unattached                   27:11.02
   13    57  Nevitt, Joe                M48  Indpls, IN                   27:11.98
   14    42  Kreuzman, Adam             M50  Greenwood, IN                29:01.64
   15   100  DeLucio, Craig             M43  Unattached                   29:16.53
   16   142  O'Malley, Mike             M48  Unattached                   29:29.72
   17    78  Smith, Danny               M55  Martinsville, IN             30:13.64
   18   127  Casey, Kathy               W47  Unattached                   30:18.31
   19   133  Riggelman, Ken             M48  Unattached                   30:39.10
   20    63  Perdue, Jason              M30  Indpls, IN                   30:59.85
   21   101  Spence, Jack               M60  Unattached                   31:02.09
   22    74  Roller, Randy              M49  Greenwood, IN                31:05.64
   23   112  Kitchen, Chelsi            W21  Unattached                   31:09.00
   24    49  Martin, Stephanie          W24  Greenwood, IN                31:09.22
   25    73  Roberts, Libby             W36  Indpls, IN                   31:29.98
   26   134  LeMasters, Olivia          W13  Unattached                   31:30.43
   27    40  Kirkpatrick, Kyle          M12  Greenfield, IN               31:31.40
   28    11  Burton, Shannon            W37  Indpls, IN                   31:41.18
   29    70  Richardson, Melinda        W33  Indpls, IN                   31:46.13
   30   128  Webb, James                M36  Unattached                   31:59.30
   31    76  Sedam, Julie               W49  Indianapolis, IN             32:21.37
   32    99  Treat, Judi                W38  Unattached                   32:32.51
   33    77  Sims, Tom                  M44  Indpls, IN                   33:02.93
   34   116  Arnold, Tim                M47  Unattached                   33:10.98
   35    13  Capps, Chad                M42  Indpls, IN                   33:17.22
   36    25  Flask, Austin              M15  New Palestine, IN            33:42.70
   37   150  Preston, Thomas            M36  Unattached                   33:43.58
   38    18  Daugherty, Lance           M68  Camby, IN                    33:50.48
   39   108  Weiler, Dale               M68  Unattached                   33:57.85
   40   144  Corbin, Vincent            M40  Unattached                   33:58.64
   41   143  Wiesman, Jason             M34  Unattached                   33:59.37
   42    71  Roberson, Jeff             M55  Greenwood, IN                34:19.40
   43    44  Kreuzman, Mike             M24  Greenwood, IN                34:21.93
   44   117  Pagel, Leslie              W38  Unattached                   34:34.56
   45    43  Kreuzman, Kim              W22  Greenwood, IN                34:37.61
   46    46  Lewis, Amy L               W32  Indpls, IN                   34:38.90
   47    59  Pang, Caleb                 M9  Indpls, IN                   35:05.73
   48    60  Pang, John                 M42  Indpls, IN                   35:06.39
   49    32  Henricks, Lana             W56  Indianapolis, IN             35:22.72
   50    81  Van Skyock, Brian          M52  Indpls, IN                   35:34.79
   51   149  Vernon, Embry              M12  Unattached                   35:45.48
   52    89  Evans, Angie               W44  Unattached                   35:47.94
   53    90  Evans, Rob                 M41  Unattached                   35:49.16
   54   122  Hayden, Breanna            W21  Unattached                   35:50.56
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   55   129  Shull, Rebecca             W41  Unattached                   35:50.86
   56   138  Staats, Jenny              W35  Unattached                   35:51.14
   57     2  Alley, Emily               W22  Greenwood, IN                35:55.48
   58    47  Lytle, Matt                M19  Indpls, IN                   36:16.01
   59    95  Spence, Dewey              M69  Unattached                   36:22.38
   60   152  Murphy, Brian              M45  Unattached                   36:28.06
   61   119  Creager, Don               M42  Unattached                   36:31.68
   62    14  Cox, Heather               W42  Unattached                   36:34.22
   63    16  Daeger, Tracy              W33  Indianapolis, IN             36:35.85
   64   137  Staats, Jon                M35  Unattached                   36:38.47
   65   113  Donnell, Ashley            W28  Unattached                   36:39.25
   66   151  Preston, Alexandria        W35  Unattached                   36:54.49
   67   106  Asher, Pam                 W42  Unattached                   37:12.52
   68    19  Daugherty, Shawna          W35  Indpls, IN                   37:34.61
   69    23  Fields, Jennifer           W42  Indpls, IN                   37:38.55
   70   124  Karress, Anthony           M32  Unattached                   37:38.79
   71   107  Asher, Jim                 M46  Unattached                   37:43.59
   72   132  Perdue, Justin              M9  Unattached                   37:50.11
   73     4  Althouse, Sandra           W37  Indianapolis, IA             37:52.59
   74     5  Birge, Heather             W37  Indianapolis, IN             37:53.61
   75   105  Williams, Kim              W33  Unattached                   38:38.14
   76   130  Shull, Dave                M40  Unattached                   38:40.76
   77    24  Flask, Ainsley               W  New Palestine, IN            38:48.12
   78     8  Brutkiewicz, Randy         M54  Indpls, IN                   38:55.89
   79    27  Flask, Rob                 M46  New Palestine, IN            39:09.74
   80   115  Johnson, Jack              M75  Unattached                   39:14.39
   81   103  Armstrong, Megan           W19  Unattached                   39:24.05
   82   146  Watkins, Ginger            W37  Unattached                   39:30.93
   83   145  Wininger, Chris            M29  Unattached                   39:47.91
   84    64  Perdue, Joani              W30  Indpls, IN                   40:03.29
   85    54  Mize, Shannon              W37  Unattached                   40:04.15
   86   114  Maples, Bill               M36  Unattached                   40:17.23
   87    36  Johnson, Jill              W38  Greenwood, IN                40:17.88
   88    61  Pell, Jeremy               M42  Greenwood, IN                40:18.41
   89    31  Helterbrand, Jaden         M10  Indianaplis, IN              41:01.96
   90    33  Hinds, Cindy               W45  Indpls, IN                   41:13.17
   91   118  Pagel, Lincoln             M40  Unattached                   41:17.26
   92    68  Ray, Thomas                M63  Indianapolis, IN             41:22.04
   93    79  Smith, Karen               W63  Martinsville, IN             41:38.20
   94    62  Pell, Lori                 W42  Greenwood, IN                41:39.90
   95     7  Brooks, Lisa               W38  Greenwood, IN                41:40.12
   96   148  Vernon, Rebecca            W54  Unattached                   42:26.53
   97    41  Knotek, Georgia            W48  Greenfield, IN               42:53.49
   98    75  Schinbeckler, Lesley         W  Indpls, IN                   43:00.97
   99    22  Edwards, Irvin             M65  Indpls, IN                   43:15.04
  100   111  Weiler, Cathy              W38  Unattached                   43:21.99
  101    20  Dial, Steve                  M  Indpls, IN                   43:30.08
  102    98  Scott, Stephanie           W37  Unattached                   43:47.87
  103    97  Akers, April               W33  Unattached                   43:48.25
  104   121  Helterbrand, Rhonda        W39  Unattached                   44:17.45
  105    94  Mick, Michael              M57  Unattached                   45:30.51
  106    12  Capps, Cecile              W41  Indpls, IN                   45:46.41
  107    87  Wininger, Connie           W58  Greenwood, IN                46:09.02
  108    28  Hassee, Brittany           W24  Greenwood, IN                46:32.68
  109    29  Hassee, Elizabeth          W50  Greenwood, IN                46:33.16
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  110   136  Hassee, Jim                M58  Unattached                   46:33.85
  111    72  Roberson, Trudy            W52  Greenwood, IN                46:50.52
  112   123  Cole, Lane                 W26  Unattached                   47:21.32
  113    37  Kendall, Anthony           M35  Indpls, IN                   47:37.84
  114   120  Sedam, Lauren              W22  Unattached                   47:47.15
  115    50  McDonnel, Edie             M61  Indpls, IN                   48:16.54
  116    92  Sandoval, Arriana          W13  Unattached                   49:36.33
  117    93  Sandoval, Jose             M35  Unattached                   49:37.19
  118    38  Kendall, Carey             W34  Indpls, IN                   52:21.77
  119    39  Kirkpatrick, Amy           W39  Greenfield, IN               53:17.65
  120   139  McPherson, Daaryl          M44  Unattached                   53:18.12
  121     1  Allen, Kitte               W42  Greenwood, IN                56:01.46
  122    56  Nevitt, Brenda             W46  Indpls, IN                   58:51.92
  123    96  Van Skyock, Diana          W45  Unattached                   58:52.68
  124    35  James, Sue                 W55  Greenwood, IN                59:49.36
  125    34  James, Lauren              W27  Greenwood, IN                59:49.63
  126   155  Allman, Mia                 W8  Unattached                 1:00:17.32
  127   154  Allman, Joe                M42  Unattached                 1:00:18.01
  128    26  Flask, Mindy                 W  Unattached                 1:01:02.91
  129   141  O'Malley, Colleen          W17  Unattached                 1:02:05.98
  130   140  O'Malley, Missy            W46  Unattached                 1:02:08.99
  131    21  Draoer, Amanda             W35  Rushville, IN              1:02:40.35
  132    55  Mund, Charity              W37  Greenwood, IN              1:02:41.26
  133   153  Allman, Katy               W41  Unattached                 1:02:48.19
  134    17  Daugherty, Kathy           W60  Camby, IN                  1:02:48.51
  135    86  Ward, Tammy                W51  Greenwood, IN              1:03:45.80
  136    69  Reedy, Shannon             W43  Indianapolis, IN           1:03:46.39
  137   135  Farmer, Kacie              W20  Unattached                 1:03:46.68
  138   110  Weiler, John               M45  Unattached                 1:04:25.58
  139   109  Weiler, Joanna             W66  Unattached                 1:04:26.95
  140   125  Stockwell, John            M64  Unattached                 1:04:28.10
  141    51  McMahon, Beth              W56  Indianapolis, IN           1:07:12.57
  142     6  Brookbank, Julia           W39  Indpls, IN                 1:07:14.05
  143    66  Ramey, Ken                 M47  Greenwood, IN              1:07:46.25
  144    67  Ramey, Kyle                 M7  Greenwood, IN              1:07:46.99
  145    65  Ramey, Heather             W42  Greenwood, IN              1:07:47.52
  146    52  Merkel, Deanna             W32  Indpls, IN                 1:08:54.33
  147    15  Daeger, Laurie             W60  Indpls, IN                 1:08:57.29
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